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BF2036-50 L/ R

Chaise Lounge

Chaise with loose, reversible back and seat cushion with wood tapered legs. Connects to

BF2036-02L/R to create sectional.

Details for Chaise Lounge | BF2036-50 L/ R
Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Arm Height

COM

32
66
27
21
27
10
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